Current Transducer
TLAx00-S
2021.11.8-A/2 Page 1 of 4
MORNSUN Guangzhou Science & Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation
Current Transducer TLAx00-S
RoHS
Features
 Segmentation accuracy up to 0.02%

(VDC)
Primary current
measurement range
IPM(A)
Primary nominal rated
RMS current
IPN (A)
Secondary nominal
rated RMS current
ISN (mA)
Turns ratio
--
TLA50-S
±12/±15
-100~+100 50 25 1：2000
TLA100-S -200~+200 100 50 1：2000
TLA200-S -300~+300 200 100 1：2000
TLA300-S* -500~+500 300 120 1：2500
TLA500-S* -800~+800 500 250 1：2000
TLAx00-S* -- x00 -- 1：3500
Remarks:
*: products are available for develop.
Electrical Characteristics

Primary side coil=1, TLA200-S
Supply Voltage VC
Withstanding symmetrical voltage variation
±5% ±12/±15 V
Current Consumption IC min Actual output current IS 20（@±15V）+IS mA
Current Transducer
TLAx00-S
2021.11.8-A/2 Page 2 of 4
MORNSUN Guangzhou Science & Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation
Measuring Resistance
RM
TA=70℃ TA=85℃
Ω
RM min RM max RM min RM max
±12V
@ ±50 AMAX, TLA50-S, TLA100-S, TLA200-S 0 366 0 365
@ ±100 AMAX, TLA50-S, TLA100-S, TLA200-S 0 162 0 160
@ ±200 AMAX, TLA100-S, TLA200-S 0 59 0 57
@ ±300 AMAX, TLA200-S 0 33 0 30
±15V